[ 1 Motiti Protection Areas
Attachment B ® PointID

Motiti Natural Environment Management Area

Motiti Protection Areas as described in
latitude and longitude

Protection Point Latitude Longitude
Area ID ID
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-37.524206 176.416492
-37.526889 176.442055
-37.581453 176.425474
-37.600719 176.361756
-37.591381 176.350051
-37.580159 176.346041
-37.586617 176.527828
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-37.598403 176.511980
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-37.683320 176.573084
-37.687466 176.540229
-37.684779 176.513728
-37.669504 176.517109
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